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2022-2023 Spring Term – Syllabus 

TIME/DAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:30 – 
9:20 

09.30 – 
10:20 

NANO 627 
Polymer 

Nanocomposites  
    (MS Teams) 

NANO 591 
Seminar I 

NANO 592 
Seminar II 

NANO 691 
Seminar I 

NANO 692 
Seminar II 

10:30 – 
11:20 

NANO 617 
Industrial 

Applications of 
Nanotechnology 

(MS Teams)

NANO 512 
Advanced Fabrication Techniques in 

Nanotechnology 
(MS Teams)

NANO 626 
Nanocomposite Membrane Technology 

(MS Teams)

11:30 – 
12:20 

12:30 – 
13:20 

13:30 – 
14:20 

NANO 623 
Scientific Writing 

and Technical 
Communication 

  (MS Teams)

NANO 511 
Fundamentals of 
Nanoscience and 
Nanotechnology 

(MS Teams)

NANO 619 
Nanomagnetism 

and Spin 
Electronics 
(MS Teams)

NANO 615 
Nanophotonics 

(MS Teams)

NANO 513 
Advanced 

Characterization 
Techniques in 

Nanotechnology 
(MS Teams)

NANO 631 
Kinetics of 
Structural 

Transformatins 
(MS Teams)

14:30 – 
15:20 

NANO 624 
Scanning 
Electron 

Microscopy 
(MS Teams)

15:30 – 
16:20 

16:30 – 
17:20 


